PARTS LIST - SWING ARM LATHE 504

CUTTER UNIT ASSEMBLY
TEM PART
NUMBER QUANTITY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
5 1 SWaRS-R POS Roke Tool Bit Set
2 2 _SWaZ2N-18 Bin - Pxg. of §
a. 1 SW3B-, POS RexeTooi Bl Sat
4, 4 05379V . Screw Sccxet Sef (1/4-20 x 3/8)
5. 2 SWAGSS Socket head Hoer sorew (3/6-16 x 1-1/4)
b, 4 SWaL Curved Washer
3. 2 SWalde KNoO
g, 2 SW1a54 Rt Wasner (1/4)
%, 2 SW1027 Bt HOIoe
10. 2 SW1534 somng
. 1 SWI2s Laft Hanc Cutter Bif Suooorn
: 2 SWTB3s Ball beanng Soing
T3, 2 204-260 Dicn
14, 2 SW1232 =
5. 2 SWiad] TN (172-19) -
& ] SW1025 Cutrer heca SuDooT »
12. 2 SW1ad} 2 Pace Sonefica Woshar
18. ] SW1241 1Bl X 6 e
19. 1 —SWISd] Tuoing (374 C.0.x 5/81.0. x 7/8) i
20. 2 SW1Bd] Jam Hex Nut (1/2-13)
21. 2 SWi7d] ACILETCDIe HONCke
22. 2 “SW11a4 WOOQIUT Key #5
s, 2 SW1Cad Sorcl P (3/18 X 1=1/4)
2. 2 SW1126 Rod P (1/4 Dic. x 3/4 Long)
25, 1 SWit28 Rgnt Hana Cutrer Bit Suoport
26, 1 W idl TeROM X A







PARTS UST - SWING ARM LATHE 504

MAIN UNIT
TEM PART
NUMBER GUANTITY NUMBER DESCHPTICN
1. & w1378 Sorec Roung Somew (6/32x 1/8)
2 2 SW1250 Fse Coo
3. ] SW10s0 Hecmcal Panel
4, ] Sw1077 Fonng
5. 1 SW1077 Ac—sm Door
&, 2 ..*':wﬂu Nut (1/4-20)
7. ] Sw2ssd Uont
8, 2 ugnr Bart
2. ] Swiddls Mvon Wosner (10/32)
i = SWalde NOUNC ABGMNecC SCrew (10-32 x 3/8]
T1. T W0 Moin MoTor :
12. 1 SW1954 Arpor Boft
(N ] SW2D5d Pl Firsrec =ax NUT [2/4-10)
14, 1 204- 1 52 Coacr
15, ] SW2154 BecTg
184, 1 SW295d NUT (3/8-168)
17. 1 SWit4 Alarnecd COp SCrew (3/6- 16 x 2-3/4)
18, 1 SW 001 Dl
19. 1 SW 1008 Swing PN
2 1 A Aates
21, P 0B353Y Drmve Screw (2 x 1/4)
= 1 Sw 1001 Ot Busning
23, 1 SWIlEd Aler meca SetScrew (1/2-20x 1)
24 1 SWITa2 Nt (1/2-20x 1/2
25. 2 SW1143 Aban Hecd Sat Screw [10-32 ¥ 1/8)
26. T SW 1004 Boae PcTe
27 ] w1008 Macin Soincle
28, a BIEIV SCrew Onve (2 X 1 /4]
29. 1 Iwiena Sena Piome
ag. ] SW2154 Becg
13 1 “SW1012 Wcin Arcor Shaft
32 1 _SWITT]
a3 1 SwW1010 Main Dmve PUlley _
a4, 1 Sw1il0 Aken ~ecc Sat Screw (5/16-18 x 5/14)
az, 1 SW 1654 MOTCr PUlev
3&. ] SwW1ika Vierenon Mar (17 x 20)
a7 4 SW1254 _Adenneac Cao Screw (1/4-20x 1)
28, 4 SW1asd Rar Wosres (| /d)
39, 4 08353V Drtve Screnw (2 x 1/4)
a0, 1 Councn Piate
al. ] SW1764 e
42, 1 SW2450 SOUNC ScTew
43, 1 w2754 Mar (12x 17-1/4)
44, 1 owilsi 10 Ao Fuse
45, 1 SWIi281 | Ao Fuse







PARTS UST - SWING ARM LATHE 504

SWING ARM ASSEMBLY
TEM PART
NUMBER SUANTITY NUMBER DESCPTION
1. 1 SW1157 il Seci
2. 2 SW1257 Banng
3. ] 41528V Sxame
a. 7 SWatiod ROUNG AMOrecd Screw [10-32 X 3/8)
. 1 SwW D45 Morer Cover
8. ] — SWas36 Cantroher
7. 5 IW2036 ROUNG AlSrnecc Screw (1032 x 3/8)
a. 1 SWID4s Suten Cover
g, ] SWASMS Conmoser Dial Label
0. 1 SWadls Controser Knoo
. 1 SW10T4 “CUtter HeOd Ciive Honcie
12, 1 w1554 Aat Wasner (3/8)
13, 1 W23 : 4 Preng Piostic Knob
1. ] SWills : Acom Cop Nut (3/8-16)
15. 1 SWZ7 MutJow Counling
8. 1 W23 "G
¥ ] “IWa5a Sonng
18. ] SWI1063 .~ Cutter Hecd CuUTeh Puley
19, ] SW 1263 Neeca o
20. ] AR Feed e
21. 1 WIEsS - ThiUsT Seanng Wosner
2. 4 OFAlaY Alareoc CoD Sorew (10-32 1 2/4)
2=, 4 Td 140V Rat Wosher
24, 1 “ROUNG AlSMmecc SCrew (1032 X 3/8)
2€ i 41524V Carmo
24, 1 SwWI102d Wotor ZUmeh SUDooT AicTe
27. 1 SWIZED SToC_Switeh
26. 1. W93 Cutter Heoc Morer
25. 1 SW2838 Snatt Couer
30. 2 SW2536 Secrng
al. & Swllas Abanneco Top Screw (10-32 x 1/2)
32 ] SW2es4 Shae Ang
3, 1 SW 105 Cutter Heod Drive NUT
- 3, T SWio1s CuUTter Recc Liive Scrow
LA 1 Swioia G~CUtter haca
34, 2 SWIC0 Way Wioer Supoor
37. 2 w1039 WY WICer Feit
38. i Wb ~ ROUNC AMCHead Screw [ 10-22 X 3/8)
a9, 2 Swi40 WoY Wioer SucoarT
4C, 2 SW1129 Wav Wioer ~eif
41. 3 SW13de @O SCrew
a2, 3 SW 1534 Jam NUt
43, 2 “SW1226 Abennecc Cap Screw (1032 X 1-1 /2)
ad. ] EWW? Lock Rog
45, ] Sw213s [
48, ] Switad Lock SLroort
47. 4 IW1126 Alenreca Cop screw (1032 x 1/2)
48, B T SWlod NUT (1 /&~20)
49. 2 SW1146 Saq
C. 1 SwW 1068 Locx PN SuDoort
81, 4 SWICEE Aderrecd CAp Sctew (1062 X 1)
52 ] SW1043 Sresia UTTer R@Cd DIve Screw
53, [ SW10S7 A
54, ] SW 1050 DusT Shienc
EE, K| Swiids Abarrocd Cop Screw [(10-32 ¢ 1/2)
54, 15 SWdAls Nwvon Wosrar (10-32)







